
YOUR LIFE WILL LIKELY BE CHANGED BY  
WALKING INTO ONE OF THESE ROOMS. 

 

MEN’S GROUPS 
 
Sunday 9:00-10:30am MCC Dental Clinic Mark Russo, David Stewart 804-937-0537, markandjennrusso@me.com DVD Studies 
  9:00-10:30am Ministry Row Meeting Room Trey Woody, Jeff Marble 804-370-7695, jbwoody3@gmail.com Group Discipleship     
                
Monday 6:00-7:00am MCC Chapel Tim Hall 804-347-3829, timhall51358@gmail.com Prayer 
 6:30-7:30am White Oak Panera Steve Binns 804-829-2060, stevebinnsric@yahoo.com Discuss Sunday's Message 
 6:30-8:00pm Nash Residence (Call for Address)  Russell Nash 804-310-5694, rnash@gmmllc.com Book/Bible Studies      
  7:00-8:30pm Primerica office Eddy Colley 804-432-8590, ecprov163@gmail.com Book/DVD Studies     
 7:00-8:15pm MCC Room 21-23 Rex Tignor, Jack Eaton 804-382-5671, greateryes@gmail.com Bible Study     
                
Tuesday 9:00-11:00am Men of Ministry, MCC Room 7 Clay Church, Ken Tuck 804-339-8876, wc.church@comcast.net Bible Study 
    804 402 2547, kwtuck@verizon.net 
                
Wednesday 6:00-7:00am McDonald's on Staples Mill Road Jack Eaton 804-339-8403, jeaton6460@gmail.com General Discussion     
  7:00-8:00am VA Ctr Commons Panera on Rte 1 Jay Donlin 804-746-9204, donlins@gmail.com Book/Bible Studies     
  7:00-8:30pm Ministry Row Meeting Room  David Garrett 804-314-1547, david-garrett@msn.com Book/DVD Studies     
                
Thursday 6:30-7:30am Panera (Bell Creek Road) Pastor Matt mhoole@mccag.org Book/Bible Studies     
  7:00-8:30pm Ministry Row Meeting Room Mark Willard, Dan Lapham 804-519-3097, 804-874-5441 Game Changer Bible Study     
                
Friday 6:00-7:00am Cracker Barrel (Bell Creek Road) Clay Church 804-339-8876, wc.church@comcast.net General Discussion    
                
Saturday 6:00-8:00am MCC Chapel Russell Nash, Jeff Marble 804-310-5694, rnash@gmmllc.com EKG Encountering & Knowing God     
  7:30-8:30am Panera (Bell Creek Road) Terry Bowman 804-986-3059, terrysbowman@gmail.com Bible Study     
                

For general questions, please contact the Men's Ministry team at mccmenofgod@yahoo.com 
 
 

OTHER GROUPS OF INTEREST 
 
Overcomers’ Outreach Monday 7:00-8:30pm MCC Room 35 Ray Smith (804) 270-0461, santapaint@comcast.net Freedom from Addiction 

Divorce Care Thursday 6:30-8:00pm MCC Room 7 & 8 David Hoyt david.p.hoyt@gmail.com Encouragement & Growth after Marriage 

Grief Share Thursday 7:00-8:30pm MCC Chapel Daisy Miller daisye.miller@comcast.net Dealing with Loss 


